
TGAA Executive Members

Advisory Board Thumprasert DC

Phoungcherdchoo, MD Chicago

Suton

Panom

Sathaporn Petchrawises Georgia

Charnnarong Laibangyang Southern Cal

President Kempat Sangern Chicago

Sr. VP Sam Thanprasertrit Georgia

VP Pook, Mrs Sirivicha Baltimore

VP Kusol Phuekhunthod Southern Cal

VP Pravait Suvanaumpai Chicago

VP Chairat Kumchumnan New York

VP Woraphan Srikongyos DC

Treasurer Anuwat Kasettratut Chicago

Secretary / PR Isarapong Bannapradist Chicago

Thai Interstate Golf Tournament Contacts:

Chicago Kempat Sangern 1-847-878-4042 ksangern@gmail.com

Pravait Suvanaumpai 1-630-721-1889 tongyib@aol.com

DC Woraphan Srikongyos 1-571-296-6675 deputysky@gmail.com

Vises Suanpan 1-240-460-7820 vsuanpan@yahoo.com

Baltimore Pook Sirivicha 1-443-465-9292 pook@eastlandfood.com

somsak attaset 1-410-521-4732

Georgia Sam Thanprasertrit 1-770-823-0152

Sataporn Petchrawises 1-404-667-0659

New York Chairat Kumchumnan 1-929-841-7435

Anun Charalaivan 1-917-841-0383

Southern Cal Kusol Phuekhunthod 1-818-203-0173

Charnnarong Laibangyang 1-323-712-9797

Ohio Tarapong Hongsamat 1-781-799-5300

Sivawong Bunnalai 1-508-982-6129

Arizona Morakod Aphaisuwan 1-520-343-1399

Junrurn Ruangjun 1-602-242-4528

Prawes Hansumrithpol

Texas Yongyuth Ruchirushkul 1-281-773-3810

Somkiat Jintanarot 1-972-900-0388

Pisit Kobboon 1-512-423-4217

Indianna Sompong Angspatt, MD.

Colorado Worachai Dhawornvej 1-720-936-1074

Florida Sunchai Narknoon 1-305-586-3516

North Caro Rewat Seepolmuang

Senior Maryland Mongkol Chantranuphont

attaset4111@hotmail.com 
samthanp@gmail.com 
spetchrawises@gmail.com 
tipkum@aol.com 
charalai@hotmail.com 
sale@qccompressor.com 
laibangyang@yahoo.com 
hongsamat@gmail.com 
uhupong@gmail.com 
maphaisuwan@hotmail.com 
jumrurn@cox.net 
henggas@hotmail.com 
yuthru@usa.net 
sam001952@gmail.com 
kobboon17@yahoo.com 
angspatt@aol.com

s.dhawornvej@comcast.net 
sunchai14@bellsouth.net 
rseepol@hotmail.com 
mongkolc4@gmail.com

San Fran Kanok Srimek

London Weerachai Anuworakarn chai_tour_guide@hotmail.com

Boston Threerat Songtachalert 1-781-799-5500 threeracht@gmail.com

Jack Kurtpin 1-617-312-3969 jackur@2001@yahoo.com

Las Vegas Pat Krairusamee 1-702-217-1721 pat.k1947@yahoo.com

Seattle Narong Champatong

Sponsor - Singha Beer Chaicharee

Sponsor-Eastland Food Sirivicha

Keochinda

1-714-414-6580

1-443-465-9292

1-443-799-3875

1-617-690-9898

charles@singhabeer.com

pook@eastlandfood.com

ann@eastlandfood.com

nipa@eastlandfood.com

Charles

Pook, Mrs

Supasri, Mrs.

Nipa, Ms. Benja
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